Technical data

Type
2000

Jet Swim 2000

Item no.

33029
33028
1302000
1302010
1302020
1302015
1302080
1302080HZ
1302090

Soft

Motor Voltage, 50Hz
4.0 kW 230/400 V
Type

Complete unit - concrete
Complete unit - liner
Jet Swim unit

Assembly kit

Assembly kit

Screw kit for fiberglass/PP pool

Pump 50Hz
Pump 60Hz
Control box 400/3~

Start Medium
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Jet Massage in Classic model

Pahlén control box.

Item no.
130571
130570
130572
130561
130560
130562
130551
130550
130552
130541
130540
130542

Type

Start button Classic 350
Massage Soft Classic 350
Massage Medium Classic 350
Start button Classic

Massage Soft Classic
Massage Medium Classic
Start button Marine 350
Massage Soft Marine 350
Massage Medium Marine 350
Start button Marine

Massage Soft Marine

Massage Medium Marine

Jet Swim 2000

An exclusive counter current unit with different settings. Pump
capacity of 71 m3/h. The air flow that is mixed with the jet
streams, is adjusted by turning the air knob on the front. It is just
as simple to adjust the water flow.

Jet Swim 2000 is also available in 3-phase 230V/50Hz or 380V/60Hz.
Contact Pahlén AB for information.

Power, 230/400 Pump capacity Pipe connection Materials
13.9/8.0A 71 m¥h 2% Bronze/stainless steel
Type of pool

Wood/plastic/ Concrete pool
steel with liner Concrete with liner without liner Fibreglass/PP-plastic
X
X
X X X X
X X
X X
X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X

Jet Massage

Jet Massage consists of a standalone inlet, outlet and start button

that combines as desired and up to 6 nozzles. All nozzles are made of
acid-proof stainless steel AISI 316L and is available in both Marine and
The massage station can be controlled with a Pahlén Classic designs.
circulation pump (e.g. FloVISE or P2000FLO) and

Recomended flow capacity max 8-10 m3/h per nozzle.

steellliner concrete/liner
X
X

X

For options to fiberglass/PP-plastic contact Pahlén AB for more information.

concreteltiles

X (+12670)
X (+12670)
X (+12670)

X (+12670)
x (+12670)
X (+12670)

For the latest updates visit www.pahlen.com

Pipe connection

@50 mm
@50 mm

@50 mm
@50 mm

@50 mm
@50 mm

@50 mm
@50 mm
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