

Jet Swim 2000

An exclusive counter current unit with different settings. Pump capacity of 71 m³/h. The air flow that is mixed with the jet streams, is adjusted by turning the air knob on the front. It is just as simple to adjust the water flow.

Jet Swim 2000 is also available in 3-phase 230V/50Hz or 380V/60Hz. Contact Pahlén AB for information.

Technical data

Туре	Motor	Voltage, 50Hz	Power, 230/400	Pump capacity	Pipe connection	Materials
2000	4.0 kW	230/400 V	13.9/8.0 A	71 m³/h	2 ½"	Bronze/stainless steel

Jet Swim 2000		Type of pool				
Item no.	Туре	Wood/plastic/ steel with liner	Concrete with liner	Concrete pool without liner	Fibreglass/PP-plastic	
33029	Complete unit - concrete		x			
33028	Complete unit - liner	x				
1302000	Jet Swim unit	x	x	x	X	
1302010	Assembly kit	x			X	
1302020	Assembly kit		x	x		
1302015	Screw kit for fiberglass/PP pool				X	
1302080	Pump 50Hz	x	x	x	X	
1302080HZ	Pump 60Hz	x	x	x	X	
1302090	Control box 400/3~	х	х	х	х	



Jet Massage in Classic model

The massage station can be controlled with a Pahlén circulation pump (e.g. FloVISE or P2000FLO) and Pahlén control box.

Jet Massage

Jet Massage consists of a standalone inlet, outlet and start button that combines as desired and up to 6 nozzles. All nozzles are made of acid-proof stainless steel AISI 316L and is available in both Marine and Classic designs.

Recomended flow capacity max 8-10 m³/h per nozzle.

Item no.	Туре	steel/liner	concrete/liner	concrete/tiles	Pipe connection
130571	Start button Classic 350		х		
130570	Massage Soft Classic 350		х		Ø50 mm
130572	Massage Medium Classic 350		х		Ø50 mm
130561	Start button Classic	х		x (+12670)	
130560	Massage Soft Classic	х		x (+12670)	Ø50 mm
130562	Massage Medium Classic	х		x (+12670)	Ø50 mm
130551	Start button Marine 350		х		
130550	Massage Soft Marine 350		х		Ø50 mm
130552	Massage Medium Marine 350		x		Ø50 mm
130541	Start button Marine	х		x (+12670)	
130540	Massage Soft Marine	x		x (+12670)	Ø50 mm
130542	Massage Medium Marine	Х		x (+12670)	Ø50 mm